Vincent Van Gogh

10.

11.

12.

13.

Adverb

Verb - Past Tense

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Proper Noun

Adverb

Adverb

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Vincent Van Gogh

Vin Van Gogh to paint outside in his beloved town of
. He enjoyed painting bright blue , swirling white , twisted

Cypresstrees, and : nights. He also painted happy and droopy sunflowers.

Van also had a temper, and could blow his cool as as Mt.
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